APPRENTICESHIP LOCAL & NATIONAL CONTACTS

SEE BELOW A LIST OF CONTACTS THAT MAY BE TAKING ON APPRENTICES
THIS SUMMER / YEAR (this list will be updated every 3 Years)

Try using the contacts below to find out if they have any apprenticeship or training
vacancies that will start in July onwards, or if they know of any such vacancies that
are likely to arise in the future. Telephone, email, write a letter, send your CV with a
covering letter, use the company websites, google companies of interest etc. to try to
find out his information.

Please be aware that this list has been put together to try to help you in your search
for apprenticeship vacancies. | am not claiming that these companies do have
vacancies at present and you may even find that some are no longer in existence as
this list will only be updated yearly — however | think it is worth trying to contact them
just in case.

Vicki Banbrook — Careers Adviser

*Use www.apprenticeships.gov.uk — The Government’s main apprenticeship
site — Search for vacancies and apply

Various apprenticeships may be on offer with these companies, training providers,
or through these general websites — Some companies or providers may specialise in
one area e.g. British Gas may offer gas engineering apprenticeships but also offer
apprenticeships in business or I.T. etc.

e London South East Colleges (LSEC) www.lsec.ac.uk offer apprenticeships

¢ Royal Borough of Greenwich Council & GLLaB Greenwich Local Labour &
Business — (local) GLLaB tel number 0208 921 2440

e Use the London Apprenticeship Company website -
https://www.londonapprenticeship.co.uk

e Apprenticeships at North Kent College — www.northkent.ac.uk

e Morrisons — https://www.morrisons.jobs/our-teams/early-careers
e Harrods

e Ford

e www.allaboutschoolleavers.co.uk


http://www.apprenticeships.gov.uk/
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McDonalds
https://careerfinder.ucas.com
All Dimensions 0208 308 0280

City Gateway — info@citygateway.org.uk

Rate My Apprenticeship - https://www.ratemyapprenticeship.co.uk

Peabody — www.peabodyjobs.org.uk

Rolls-Royce

BBC — http://www.bbc.co.uk/careers/trainee-schemes-and-apprenticeships
Royal Mail

Joshua Galvin — www.centraltraininggroup.com

L & Q — Housing but a variety of apprenticeships www.lqgroup.org.uk

Just IT

Quest Training — www.questfortraining.com

Qube Learning — www.qube-learning.co.uk

http://www.damartraining.com

https://careermap.co.uk/
https://www.totaljobs.com/
www.notgoingtouni.co.uk/
http://www.investment2020.org.uk

www.bigchoicegroup.com

www.getmyfirstjob.co.uk

https://www.allaboutschoolleavers.co.uk/

http://www.babcockinternational.com

https://www.milkround.com/jobs/school-or-college-leaver-schemes/school-
leaver

http://www.plotr.co.uk/employers/
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Airport/Forces

Royal Navy — http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/
RAF — https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/apprenticeships

NATS Air Traffic Control — http://www.nats.aero/careers/trainee-air-traffic-
controllers/

British Army — http://www.army.mod.uk

BAA — www.baa.com/careers

Business and |I.T. and Finance

Middleton Murray (local) 0203 857 9000
02 Business and Tech Apprenticeships — look on apprentice careers page

Accenture — a consulting and technology firm — www.accenture.com/gb-
en/careers

Use London Insurance Life social media pages -
https://www.londoninsurancelife-Img.com/job-posts/

Santander — https://www.santander.com/en/careers

Nestle - https://www.nestle.com/jobs

EY — https://ukcareers.ey.com/students

QA Apprenticeships — https://www.qa.com/learners/become-an-apprentice/
Jobwisetraining.co.uk

Quest Professional https://www.questprofessional.co.uk

TWIN - Digital Marketing — https://www.twinuk.com

Kaplan — https://kaplan.co.uk/courses

BDO — Accountancy & Business - https://www.bdo.co.uk/en-gb/home

B2B — Business

Aviva — Insurance https://careers.aviva.co.uk/students-
graduates/apprenticeships/
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Commerzbank — https://www.commerzbank.com

Lloyd’s of London Apprenticeships
https://www.lloyds.com/lloyds/careers/apprentices

Apprenticeship Information Ambassador Network -
https://engage.apprenticeships.gov.uk/aan

Jace Training www.jace-training.co.uk

Nationwide (Building Society)
http://careers.nationwiderepairs.co.uk/nationwiderepairs/Search/index

Barclays Bank http://joinus.barclays.com/emea/apprenticeships/
Lloyds Banking Group http://www.lloydsbankinggrouptalent.com/apprentices/

HSBC (Bank) http://www.hsbc.com/careers/students-and-
graduates/programmes

NHS http://inspiringcareers.imperial.nhs.uk/our-roles/apprenticeships/

Edf energy https://www.edfenergy.com/careers/early-careers/apprenticeships
London apprenticeship company http://www.londonapprenticeship.co.uk/
Remit www.remit.co.uk

Just IT www.justit.co.uk

Arch Apprentices (Avado) - https://www.avadolearning.com/arch-
apprenticeships/

Virgin Media http://careers.virginmedia.com/early-careers/apprentices/
Capgemini http://www.uk.capgemini.com/careers

Vodafone www.vodafone.co.uk click on careers

RAF - https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/apprenticeships

JLT Jardine Lloyd Thompson Apprenticeships - https://jtltraining.com
Threadneedle Investments - https://www.columbiathreadneedle.com

Newton Investment Management (part of the Bank of New York Mellon) -
https://www.newtonim.com

Smith & Williamson Apprenticeships — https://evelyn.earcu.com/jobs/

IBM
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Deloitte

ICAEW - https://www.icaew.com/icaew-careers

ACCA - www.accaglobal.com/eng/apprenticeship

AAT — www.aat.org.uk

The Chartered Insurance Institute — www.cii.co.uk

HM Revenue & Customs — www.hmrc.gov.uk

Firebrand — I.T. — www.firebrandtraining.co.uk/apprentice
Fujitsu www.fujitsu.com/uk/about/local/jobs

Hill Dickinson
http://www.hilldickinson.com/careers/legal_apprenticeships.aspx

Field Fisher - https://www.fieldfisher.com/en/careers/graduates

Mazars (accounting and various) https://jobs.mazars.co.uk/jobs/early-careers/
National Audit Office http://www.nao.org.uk/school-leavers/

Nomura (Financial services) http://www.nomura.com/europe/careers/

Close Brothers Merchant Bank https://www.closebrothers.com/aspire-
programme

Trafigura (Commaodity Broking) -
https://www.trafigura.com/careers/apprenticeship-programme/

Willis (Insurance/Risk Assessing) https://www.willisinsurance.co.uk/careers/

Royal Navy http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/levels-of-
entry/apprenticeships

Remit www.remit.co.uk

Visa - https://www.gkapprenticeships.com/en/

Bank of England https://www.bankofengland.co.uk click on careers

CGl - https://www.cgi.com/uk/en-gb/careers/early-careers/degree-
apprenticeship

Actuarial Apprenticeship opportunities -
https://actuaries.org.uk/qualify/become-an-actuary/actuarial-apprenticeships/

Army — www.army.mod.uk
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KPMG — http://www.kpmgcareers.co.uk
Transport for London — www.tfl.gov.uk click on careers
NHS www.jobs.nhs.uk

Price Waterhouse and Cooper - https://www.pwc.co.uk/careers/student-
careers/school-careers.html

Coop — https://jobs.coop.co.uk

Childcare

Jace Training — www.jace-training.co.uk

Bright Horizons — https://www.brighthorizons.co.uk

Engineering and Construction

Goconstruct - https://www.goconstruct.org/get-started-in-
construction/apprenticeships/

Clancy group —
https://peoplebank.com/pb3/corporate/clancygroup/page.php?p_page=early-
careers

Pimlico Plumbers - https://www.pimlicoplumbers.com/careers/

BEST

Berkeley Homes

Flower Skills

Peabody Trust

Trust Thamesmead

UK Power Networks

Thames Tideway Tunnels

Laing O’'Rourke — https://careers.laingorourke.com

Alpha Building Services Engineering Ltd — https://alphabse.co.uk/career/

Network Rail
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EDF Energy — www.edfenergy.com

BT

British Gas — www.britishgas.co.uk
National Grid — careers.nationalgrid.com
ECITB — www.ecitb.org.uk

JTL — www.jtltraining.com

BAE Systems — https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers/careers-in-the-
uk/apprenticeships

Wates Construction - https://www.wates.co.uk/careers/
Doosan Babcock — www.doosanbabcock.com

Choice Training — www.choicetrainingltd.co.uk

BAM Nuttall — www.bamnuttall.co.uk

Cory Riverside Energy —
https://www.corygroup.co.uk/careers/apprenticeships/

Construction Industry Training Board - www.citb.co.uk
SKY — careers.sky.com

Builders Merchants Federation - www.bmf.org.uk

K10 - https://www.k-10.co.uk/

Balfour - Beatty www.balfourbeatty.com

Lovell - http://www.lovell.co.uk/careers

Kier - https://www.kier.co.uk/careers/

Army (various trades) https://www.army.mod.uk/careers/
RAF - https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/apprenticeships

Royal Navy http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/levels-of-
entry/apprenticeships

Maritime London (officer cadetships) http://www.maritimelondon.com/

Merchant Navy (deck / engineering cadetships) www.mntb.org.uk
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¢ Royal Mail (engineering) www.royalmailgroup.com click on careers
e EDF - https://www.edfenergy.com/careers/apprenticeships

e Holcim Group - https://www.holcim.com/careers

e Southern Water - https://www.southernwater.co.uk/careers

e Thames Water - https://www.thameswater.co.uk/about-
us/careers/apprenticeships

e UK Power Networks -
https://careers.ukpowernetworks.co.uk/go/Apprentices/4279400/

e British Airways - https://careers.ba.com/apprentices

e Transport for London Apprenticeships -
https://tfl.gov.uk/corporate/careers/apprenticeships?intcmp=4345

e Easy Jet Apprenticeships - https://careers.easyjet.com/engineering-
maintenance/

e www.napittraining.co.uk
e Www.niceic.com
e www.stroma.com

e Chartered Surveying Training Trust — www.cstt.org.uk

Graphics

e Central Graphics Academy — www.centralgraphicsgroup.com

Hair & Beauty & Nails & Make Up

e Shears www.shearsacademy.co.uk

e Inspire Hair Salon -
https.//www.inspirehairandbeautyacademy.com/traineeships-apprenticeships

¢ Vidal Sassoon (hairdressing) - https://www.sassoon-
academy.com/en/academy/uk

e Saks Education Ltd (beauty therapy) - https://www.saksapprenticeships.co.uk

e Daniel Galvin (Hairdressing) -
https://www.danielgalvin.com/careers/hairdressing-apprenticeship/
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Health

e www.skillsforcare.org.uk
e www.skillsforhealth.org.uk
e NHS Careers — www.healthcareers.nhs.uk

e NHS — www.jobs.nhs.uk

Hospitality & Catering & Food Service

e Delaware North — careers.delawarenorth.co.uk
e InterContinental London, The O2 - https://iclondon-theo2.com

The Camden Society — catering apprenticeships for YP with SEND - hrad-
min@thera.co.uk.

e Guoman Hotels — https://www.guoman.com/careers
e Thistle Hotels — http://careers.thistle.com/pb3/corporate/Thistle/
e HIT - www.hittraining.co.uk

e D & D London — www.danddlondon.com

Land/Agriculture/Horticulture/Animal Care

e Hadlow College — hadlow.ac.uk
e Keits — www.keits.co.uk
e LANTRA —www.lantra.co.uk

e Royal Parks — https://www.royalparks.org.uk/media-centre/press-
releases/start-your-dream-job-with-an-apprenticeship-at-the-royal-parks

e Berwin Leighton Paisner
e Dentons — dentons.com

e Mishcon de Reya Apprenticeships - https://www.mishcon.com/careers/legal-
apprenticeship-programme
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Media

& the Creative Industry

Motor

http://www.bigcreative.education/
Useful web site for creative industries http://ccskills.org.uk/
BBC http://www.bbc.co.uk/careers/trainee-schemes-and-apprenticeships

BBC www.bbc.co.uk/academy

Vehicle

Music

PCL Group — www.purcom.com

REMIT — www.remit.co.uk

Mercedes-Benz

Kwik Fit www.kwik-fit.com click on careers

Citroen — https://psa-careers.pcasys.co.uk/early-careers
Babcock Training www.babcock.co.uk/automotivetraining

Thatcham Automotive Academy https://www.thatcham.org/what-we-
do/automotive-academy/vehicle-repair-apprenticeship/

Lexus https://www.lexus.co.uk/careers/#apprenticeships

Royal Mail - https://jobs.royalmailgroup.com/go/Apprenticeships/698801/
Ford - https://ford-apprenticeships.co.uk/apprenticeships/

Volkswagen http://www.volkswagen-apprentice.co.uk/

BMW- https://www.bmwgroup.jobs/gb/en/opportunities/apprentice.html
Honda www.hondaapprenticeships.co.uk

RAF https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/apprenticeships

Royal Navy http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/levels-of-
entry/apprenticeships

Army (various trades) https://www.army.mod.uk/careers/
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e Midi Music Company — www.themidimusiccompany.co.uk

Police

https://www.met.police.uk/car/careers/met/police-officer-roles/police-
constable/overview/entry-routes/

Printing

https://www.britishprint.com/training-development/apprenticeships/

Retalil

e www.fashionretailacademy.ac.uk

www.fashioncapital.co.uk

Boots — www.boots.jobs

Pret A Manger — www.pret.com

Sainsbury’s supermarkets http://sainsburys.jobs/

Jewson (Retail) https://www.jewson.co.uk/careers/apprentices/

Next https://careers.next.co.uk/#en/sites/CX_3001

Vodafone https://careers.vodafone.co.uk/technology

Superdrug - https://www.superdrug.jobs

John Lewis http://jlpjobs.com/

Marks & Spencer https://careers.marksandspencer.com/apprenticeship

Harrods https://www.harrodscareers.com/school-leaver-programme

Sport & Leisure

e www.leapintoleisure.co.uk
e Pure Gym - https://www.puregym.com/careers/
e PGL — www.pgl.co.uk/jobs

e Training Provided in the Fitness and Active Leisure sector
http://www.lifetimetraining.co.uk
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e Training Provider in the Health and Fitness Sector
http://www.reynoldsgroup.co.uk/training/fitness-sports-qualifications/sports-
apprenticeships

e Training Provider in the Fitness and Active Leisure sector -
https://fituk.info/category/apprenticeship-standards/

e YMCA Health and Fitness Charity
http://www.ymcafit.org.uk/apprenticeships/become-an-apprentice

e David Lloyd Leisure Centres https://careers.davidlloyd.co.uk/default.aspx

Travel & Tourism

e Greenbank Holiday Courier Apprenticeships — http://www.eurocampjobs.com/

e First — Transforming travel — www.firstgroup.com/careers
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